Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zara Mann - (1206453) - Preston Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:52.02
4:54.32
5:43.23
5:46.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:52.02
4:54.32
5:43.23

5:46.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
485
306
296

WA Pts

496
485
306
296

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

20/11/22
05/03/22
21/10/18

04/05/18

Date

20/11/22
05/03/22
21/10/18
04/05/18

Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022
North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022
North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Venue
Stockport
Kendal
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue
Stockport
Kendal
Blackpool

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Preston 2
Preston 3
Preston 2
Preston 3

Club Swam Under Level

Preston 2
Preston 3
Preston 2
Preston 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



