## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zara Mann - (1206453) - Preston Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:52.02	496	Н	20/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Preston	2
4:54.32	485	Н	05/03/22	Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022	Kendal	Preston	3
5:43.23	306	Н	21/10/18	North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship	Blackpool	Preston	2
5:46.68	296	Н	04/05/18	Blackpool Rocks 2018	Blackpool	Preston	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:52.02	496	Н	20/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Preston	2
4:54.32	485	Н	05/03/22	Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022	Kendal	Preston	3
5:43.23	306	Н	21/10/18	North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship	Blackpool	Preston	2
5:46.68	296	Н	04/05/18	Blackpool Rocks 2018	Blackpool	Preston	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS